
Bus No. 1 (Route-I) 

Divya Yog mandir  6:40 

Saraswati Colony     6:42 

Kheri Markanda (Chowk)   6:44 

SKIET College 6:48 

Shamshan Ghat, Mohan N. 6:49 

Lakshay Academy, DD Col. 6:50 

Balaji Mandir, D.D. Colony 6:50 

Dera Hari Nagar 6:51 

#683, DD Colony 6:52 

#320, Hari Nagar 6:53 

#35, Hari Nagar 6:54 

#507, Hari Nagar Chowk  6:55 

Chattha Colony 7:02 

Bus No. – 1 (Route – II) 

890, Sec-4 7:10 

492, Sec-4 7:12 

496, Sec-4 7:14 

678, Sec-4 7:16 

633, Sec-4 7:18 

736, Sec-4, Near Park 7:20 

862, Sec-4 7:24 

751, Sec-4 7:26 

Sector 30, Near Main Gate 7:28 

 

 

 

 
Bus No. – 8 (Route-I) 

Gurukul Main Gate 6:40 

Hirmi 6:42 

Vivekanand Colony 6:43 

Gali No 3, Mirzapur Road 6:44 

Pehowa Road 6:45 

Aare Wali Gali  6:47 

Gali No. 5 & Gali No. 5 6:55 

Bus No. – 8 (Route – II) 

Pipli Petrol Pump 7:14 

1176/5 7:18 

331/5                                     7:19 

326/5  7:20 

232/5  7:21 

Parshuram College  7:22 

Market Sec 5  7:23 

33/5   7:24 

  

Bus No. – 9 (Route-I) 

Sushant city 6:40 

Millennium School 6:50 

Bus No. – 9 (Route - II) 

1078, Sec-3  7:02 

173, Sec-3 7:04 

68, Sec-3 7:06 

36, 39/Sec-3 7:08 

450,514/ Sec-3 7:12 

Harman City 7:25 

 

Bus No. – 2 (Route-I) 

Birla Mandir 6:40 

Jai Bharti School 6:45 

Laxman Chowk 6:47 

Birla Mandir Chowk 6:50 

 

Bus No. – 2 (Route -  II) 

582/8 7:05 

274/8 7:06 

1882/8, HBC 7:07 

237/8 7:08 

1842/8, 1817/8 7:09 

86/8                                    7:10 

1787/8, 1759/8  7:12 

1147/8, 1748/8 7:14 

1742/8, 1736/8 7:16 

1159/8, 1129/8 7:18 

1169/8, 1395/8 7:20 

1403/8 7:21 

1060/8 7:22 

1015/8 7:23 

393/4, 376/4 7:25  

193/4 7:26 

311/4 7:27 

1825/4, 1774/4 7:30 
 

 

 

Bus No. – 10 (Route – I) 

Geeta Colony 6:40 

Dukhbhanjan Colony 6:45 

Kaccha Gher 6:48 

Partap Colony 6:50 

Axis Bank, Railway Road 6:52 

G.N.G. School 6:54 

Bank Colony 6:56 

Railway Station 6:58 

Bus No. – 10 (Route – II) 

1370/4 7:10 

1207/4 7:12 

1161/4  7:14 

1124/4, 1131/7  7:16 

2058/4, 1040/4 7:20 

955/4, 969/4 7:22 

977/4, 1095/4 7:24 

Sec-4 Market 7:26 

1319/4 7:28 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bus No. -3 (Route 

Aakash Nursery 

Gobindgarh 

Hargobind Nagar 

Balaji Mandir, Gamdi

Krishna Nagar, Gamdi

Hargobind Nagar, Gamdi

Rajesh Pilot Chowk 

 

 

Bus No. – 3 (Route 

PNB Bank, Sec-7 

74/7 

79/7 

60/7 

Radio Colony 

127/7 

136/7 

Shiv Mandir Sec-7 

671/7 

1244/7 

1241/7 

 

 

 

Bus No. – 11 (Route

Delhi Juice Corner 

Crazy Press 

Dayanand Colony 

Sapra Colony 

Ekta Vihar 

 

Bus No. – 11 (Route

#557/2 

#460/2 

#353/2 

#333/2 

#652/2 

Near Renault Agency

#640/2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3 (Route – I) 

6:40 

6:41 

7:00 

Balaji Mandir, Gamdi 7:05 

Krishna Nagar, Gamdi 7:10 

Hargobind Nagar, Gamdi 7:11 

 7:12 

3 (Route – II) 

7:20 

7:22 

7:23 

7:25 

7:27 

7:28 

7:29 

 7:30 

7:31 

7:32 

7:33 

(Route-I) 

 6:45 

6:50 

 6:55 

6:57 

6:58 

(Route-I) 

7:15 

7:16 

7:18 

7:19 

7:20 

Renault Agency 7:22 

7:25 

Bus No. – 4 (Route – I) 

Shanti Nagar, Mata Mandir 6:40 

Gali No – 3,4 6:41 

Gali No – 6,7 6:42 

Gali No – 8, 2, 1 6:45 

Shri Ram Provision Store 6:50 

Gali No.7,New Shanti Nagar 6:52 

House No 2522 6:55 

H.No. 969, Shanti Nagar 6:57 

H.No. 858, Shanti Nagar 7:00 

Bhagyashali Press 7:01 

Rana Chakki 7:02 

Gali No. 4, 6 Azad Nagar 7:03 

842/Professor Colony 7:04 

Bus No. – 4 (Route – II) 

490/13 7:10 

905/13 7:11 

915/13 7:13 

921/13 7:14 

1199/13 7:15 

1212/13 7:16 

Kailash Nagar Corner 7:17 

Pardeep Sweets 7:20 

 

Bus No. – 12 (Route – I) 

Entry New Colony 6:40 

Lal Ji Sweet House 6:41 

Chhota Hanuman Mandir 6:42 

#642,  Patel Nagar 6:43 

#660, Patel Nagar 6:45 

#553, Patel Nagar 6:47 

#737, Shastri Nagar 6:48 

Ameen Road 6:50 

Shiva Diary 6:52 

Arora Clothe House 6:54 

Gaurav General Store 6:55 

Bus No. – 12 (Route – II) 

Jindal City, Sec-29 7:05 

#-645, #E-629 7:07 

#C-111, #C-104 7:09 

#E-07 7:11 

Tagore School 7:12 

#163, #39 7:15 

#124 7:17 

#78/30, #89/30 7:19 

#146/30, #423/30 7:21 

#124/30, #690/30 7:23 

#699/30 7:25 

#705/30, #711/30 7:27 

 

 

Bus No. – 5 Route (I) 

Kutiya Wali Gali 6:40 

182/22, Rajender Nagar 6:40 

557/22, Rajender Nagar 6:43 

1787/6, Vishnu Colony 6:45 

Gali No. 3, Vishnu Colony 6:47 

2401/8, Vishnu Colony 6:49 

1725/8, Vishnu  Colony 6:51 

1729-A/8,  Vishnu Colony 6:52 

1744/8, Vishnu colony 6:53 

1824/8, Sheela Nagar 6:56 

595/6, Shastri Nagar 6:57 

6598/6, Shastri Nagar 6:58 

Amin Road Madhav Clinic 7:00 

JMD Sweets, Amin Road 7:05 

Brahmanand Chowk 7:06 

Bus No – 5(Route-II) 

575/13 7:15 

745/13 7:17 

792/13 7:19 

775/13 7:21 

1456/13 7:23 

1439/13 7:25 

1509/13 7:27 
 

 

 

Bus No. – 13 (Route-I) 

Aggarsain Chowk 6:45 

Jindal House 6:50 

Green Field Wali Gali 6:52 

Police Line to School  6:55 

Bus No. – 13 (Route – II) 

Near Wisdom School 7:10 

Women Police Station 7:12 

Under Sunderpur Bridge 7:15 

1487/7 7:17 

979/7 7:20 

Ratgal Chowk 7:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bus No. 

1499/6, Atta Chakki

Dhull Niwas, Jyoti Nagar

Kartar Motors

Bus No. 

Shanti Nagar Mata Mandir

Gali No. 3, 4

Gali No. 7

Rock Gym

Noor Brothers Cosmetic 

Shri Ram Provision Store

Jigyasa Academy

Priya Kant Diary

Bhagyashree Press

Rana Chakki, Azad Nagar

Professor Colony

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bus No. 

Rotary  Chowk

Janta School

Paras Colony

Bus No. 

#345/13 

#328/13 

#315/13 

#286/13 

Rajat Kariyana Store

#171/13 

Govt. School

#100/13 

#35/13 

BSNL Colony

 

 

 

 

Bus No. – 6 (Route-I) 

1499/6, Atta Chakki 6:45 

Dhull Niwas, Jyoti Nagar 6:47 

Kartar Motors 6:50 

Bus No. – 6(Route- II) 

Shanti Nagar Mata Mandir 7:00 

Gali No. 3, 4 7:02 

Gali No. 7 7:04 

Rock Gym 7:06 

Brothers Cosmetic  7:08 

Shri Ram Provision Store 7:10 

Jigyasa Academy 7:12 

Priya Kant Diary 7:14 

Bhagyashree Press 7:16 

Chakki, Azad Nagar 7:17 

Professor Colony 7:20 

Bus No. – 14 (Route-I) 

Rotary  Chowk 6:40 

Janta School 6:46 

Paras Colony 6:50 

Bus No. – 14 (Route – II) 

 7:05 

 7:08 

 7:12 

 7:15 

Rajat Kariyana Store 7:16 

 7:17 

Govt. School 7:18 

 7:19 

 7:20 

BSNL Colony 7:25 

 

Bus No. – 7 (Route – I) 

Malik Medicos 6:40 

Golden Sweets                     6:40 

Taj Palace 6:44 

Narkatari Road 6:45 

Tarachand Dharmshala 6:46 

Shiv Honda, Darra Khera    6:47 

Dhobi Mohalla                     6:48 

ShekhChihli Tomb 6:50 

Chodhary Kabadia 6:52 

Bhadarkali Chowk 6:53 

Mange Ram Clinic 6:55 

Aman Palace 6:55 

 

Bus No. – 7 (Router – II) 

75/5 7:20 

787/5 7:21 

678/5 7:22 

605/5 7:23 

598/5 7:24 

685/5 7:25 

697/5 7:27 

552/5 7:28 

1315/5 7:29 

Devidass Pura                        7:30 

1668/5 7:31 

1621/5 7:32 

Jindal Chowk                         7:33 
 

Bus No. – 15 (Route-I) 

NIT School 6:45 

NIT Park 6:47 

NIT Park Corner 6:48 

NIT New Complex 6:52 

NIT Barrier, University 6:57 

NIT Uni. Barrier Chowk 7:00 

Swimming Pool 7:01 

Vita Booth University 7:02 

Narhari Hostal 7:05 

D-42,44,23 7:08 

D-7, 14, 15 7:10 

D-1, Teacher Club 7:11 

Bus No. – 15 (Route-II) 

456/13 7:15 

454/13 7:17 

437/13 7:20 

544/13 7:22 

559/13 7:24 

48/13 7:26 

155/13 7:27 

160/13 7:28 

184/13 7:29 

376/13 7:30 

Kailash Nagar Corner 7:31 

Green City Sector-9 7:32 

 


